Score Cards from The Belfry Saturday April 5th 2014

2nd  3rd  4th 5th  6th  7th  8h  9th  10th 1lth 12th  13th 14th 15th 16th  17th  18th Gross
87
87
87
90
91

1st
6

James Heathcote
Steve Whiston

5

Anthony Harding
Paul Newsome

Craig Whatsize

92
92
93

Jim Cunningham
Rick Batchelor

Dave Thompson

99
99
99

Paul Cameron

4

Christopher Shaw
Mark Nicholson

100
101
101
101
101
101
101

Graham Aulton

Paresh Patel
Krys Jilks

7

Andrew Whittaker

John Howard

Peter Shaw

Dave Wiggett

102

Sean Anderson
Alan Thompson

102
105
105

6

Howard Forrester

Mark Beswick

106

Gez Newsome
Rob Ward
Andy Leitch

107

109

113

Mark Cassels

114

Dale Green

116

Steve Abbott

116

Patrick Mahoney

119

lan Hammond
Lee Underhill
James Little

120
125



