

## Score Cards from The Belfry Saturday April 5th 2014

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	11th	12th	13th	14th	15th	16th	17th	18th	Gross
James Heathcote	6	7	4	4	4	5	5	6	4	4	4	6	5	5	3	4	5	6	87
Steve Whiston	4	6	4	4	5	4	7	4	5	5	3	7	6	3	4	5	5	6	87
Anthony Harding	5	6	3	6	6	4	4	6	5	5	4	5	5	5	2	6	6	4	87
Paul Newsome	4	5	4	8	4	5	4	3	5	5	4	6	6	5	9	4	5	4	90
Craig Whatsize	4	6	4	4	6	6	5	5	6	6	3	6	5	6	3	6	4	6	91
Jim Cunningham	5	6	4	6	6	5	5	5	7	4	3	7	5	4	4	5	6	5	92
Rick Batchelor	5	6	4	6	6	5	5	6	5	5	4	7	5	5	4	4	4	6	92
Dave Thompson	5	8	6	4	5	4	6	4	5	6	4	6	5	5	4	4	6	6	93
Paul Cameron	6	6	5	6	4	6	6	4	7	5	3	7	5	5	4	9	6	5	99
Christopher Shaw	4	5	6	6	6	6	5	6	5	7	4	7	5	4	4	6	7	6	99
Mark Nicholson	9	7	4	5	4	9	5	3	5	6	5	7	5	6	4	5	5	5	99
Graham Aulton	6	5	4	6	5	5	5	4	6	9	4	8	6	6	5	5	5	6	100
Paresh Patel	6	5	4	9	5	5	9	3	5	9	4	6	5	4	5	6	5	6	101
Krys Jilks	6	6	4	9	4	7	5	4	5	5	3	7	8	7	5	5	5	6	101
Andrew Whittaker	7	7	7	6	4	5	6	5	6	7	4	7	5	6	3	5	6	5	101
John Howard	8	9	3	7	5	5	5	4	6	6	5	8	6	6	5	4	4	5	101
Peter Shaw	5	6	4	8	5	5	5	5	6	4	8	7	6	4	5	7	6	6	101
Dave Wiggett	5	6	9	9	6	5	5	5	6	5	5	6	6	6	3	4	6	4	101
Sean Anderson	6	7	6	6	5	6	6	3	4	6	5	6	5	6	6	7	7	5	102
Alan Thompson	7	5	5	6	6	9	6	5	5	6	4	7	4	4	5	6	5	7	102
Howard Forrester	6	6	3	9	5	7	7	4	3	7	5	9	6	7	6	6	4	5	105
Mark Beswick	6	6	6	5	5	4	5	6	6	5	5	6	6	9	9	6	5	5	105
Gez Newsome	9	6	4	6	4	9	5	5	4	7	3	6	6	8	4	5	6	9	106
Rob Ward	9	6	4	6	4	7	6	5	6	6	4	6	6	6	6	7	6	7	107
Andy Leitch	6	6	5	8	6	6	6	6	6	6	4	7	6	5	6	7	7	6	109
Mark Cassels	6	6	5	4	7	9	9	6	6	5	5	9	6	7	5	5	8	5	113
Dale Green	5	6	4	9	7	5	6	9	5	7	5	8	5	9	4	6	9	5	114
Steve Abbott	9	5	9	9	9	7	6	4	7	9	2	6	5	5	9	5	5	5	116
Patrick Mahoney	4	7	4	9	9	5	7	5	6	7	3	7	7	9	6	9	6	6	116
Ian Hammond	9	9	3	4	6	6	9	4	4	9	4	9	9	7	5	9	7	6	119
Lee Underhill	7	9	9	8	7	5	8	5	9	7	4	9	6	7	4	6	5	5	120
James Little	9	9	4	6	5	6	7	5	9	6	9	7	7	9	9	5	4	9	125